
Seniors

N DFh Sig.i
Effect 
sized

ADV01 483 2.3 .07 .01 1.6 1.8 502 .801 -.01

ADV02a 463 3.0 .05 .01 1.1 1.0 475 .000 -.31

ADV02b 455 3.0 .05 .01 1.0 1.0 26,474 .009 -.12

ADV02c 451 2.7 .05 .01 1.1 1.1 26,397 .137 .07

ADV02d 439 2.7 .05 .01 1.1 1.1 24,999 .882 .01

ADV02e 401 2.4 .06 .01 1.1 1.2 23,682 .023 -.11

ADV02f 445 2.7 .05 .01 1.1 1.1 458 .009 -.13

ADV02g 345 2.6 .06 .01 1.2 1.2 21,595 .000 -.19

ADV02h 368 2.5 .06 .01 1.2 1.2 22,123 .001 -.18

ADV02i 419 2.5 .06 .01 1.2 1.2 24,823 .000 -.24

2.2

2.2

2.9

2.8

2.7

2.3

2.6

2.4

Univ of Houston Academic Advising
Comparisons with:

Academic Advising

2.3

Univ of Houston Academic Advising

2.7

Variable 
name

Univ of Houston Univ of Houston Academic Advising

NSSE 2013 Academic Advising
Detailed Statisticse

University of Houston

Mean Standard errorf
Standard 
deviationg


	SRdetails

