

NSSE 2013 Academic Advising

Detailed Statistics^e University of Houston

Seniors

	N	Mean		Standard error ^f		Standard deviation ^g		DF ^h	Sig. ⁱ	Effect size ^d
Variable name	Univ of Houston	Univ of Houston	Academic Advising	Univ of Houston	Academic Advising	Univ of Houston	Academic Advising	Comparisons with: Academic Advising		
ADV01	483	2.3	2.3	.07	.01	1.6	1.8	502	.801	01
ADV02a	463	2.7	3.0	.05	.01	1.1	1.0	475	.000	31
ADV02b	455	2.9	3.0	.05	.01	1.0	1.0	26,474	.009	12
ADV02c	451	2.8	2.7	.05	.01	1.1	1.1	26,397	.137	.07
ADV02d	439	2.7	2.7	.05	.01	1.1	1.1	24,999	.882	.01
ADV02e	401	2.3	2.4	.06	.01	1.1	1.2	23,682	.023	11
ADV02f	445	2.6	2.7	.05	.01	1.1	1.1	458	.009	13
ADV02g	345	2.4	2.6	.06	.01	1.2	1.2	21,595	.000	19
ADV02h	368	2.2	2.5	.06	.01	1.2	1.2	22,123	.001	18
ADV02i	419	2.2	2.5	.06	.01	1.2	1.2	24,823	.000	24